1 of 2
HIGH DENSITY
PATCHING FRAME
Strong welded steel construction
An individual free standing unit
An individual wall mounting unit
The HDPF rack comes fully assembled
and is of a welded steel construction

The rack is designed to have no sharp edges or tight corners
and edges are radiused in key areas to prevent over stressing
of cables.
HDPF racks can be installed separately, side-by-side, back-to-back
or against the wall dependant upon space available and
customer requirements.Top and bottom access is sufficient to
allow the maximum provision of cabling within the confines of
a single 750mm (29.52") x 450mm (17.71") rack i.e. 1080 cables.
Each rack contains two integral slotted cable trays, however an
additional internal cable management frame can be supplied
which is wall or HDPF rack mountable providing additional
cable-tying points for permanent cables during installation.
TM
Product code Description Cost
HDPF/42U High Density Patching Frame (42U) -
HDPF/45U High Density Patching Frame (45U) -
HDPF/47U High Density Patching Frame (47U) -
HDPF/SP/42U Lockable Side Panel (42U) -
HDPF/SP/45U Lockable Side Panel (45U) -
HDPF/SP/47U Lockable Side Panel (47U) -
HDPF/PD/42U Plain Steel Front Door (42U) -
HDPF/PD/45U Plain Steel Front Door (45U) -
HDPF/PD/47U Plain Steel Front Door (47U) -
HDPF/GD/42U Glazed Front Door (42U) -
HDPF/GD/45U Glazed Front Door (45U) -
HDPF/GD/47U Glazed Front Door (47U) -
HDPF/GDS/42U Split Glazed Front Door (42U) -
HDPF/GDS/45U Split Glazed Front Door (45U) -
HDPF/GDS/47U Split Glazed Front Door (47U) -
HDPF/SM Tubular Side Cable Management inc Fixings (1 of) -
2 of 2
ORDERING INFORMATION
Prism Patchframes Specification Sheet 2007